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Uriin
21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Marka

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

75,49 USD

87,48 USD

90,18 USD

98,17 USD

118,80
usb

128,52
usb

141,48
usb

182,52
usb

204,12
usb

239,76
usb

250,56
usb

280,80
usb



~ g 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 3 405,00

TUF GAMING IPS USD
1 S 21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 70,20 USD
22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 74,41 USD
23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 95,04 USD
23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 124,74
usD
23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 133,92
usD
- = 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ Asus 0 137,16
L o
mfﬂw GAMING FAST IPS USD
ra ® 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 6} 162,00
= % usb
==
= 27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS Hikvision @ 163,08
z?,?ﬂ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
- ®  ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 5} 170,64
" usD
= =
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 171,18
usD
‘ S 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 183,60
= USD
27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 203,04
usD
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 212,76

usb
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23

27

27

27

27

27

27

31.

29

27

31.

27

28

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ

FREESYNC

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

213,84
usb

226,80
usb

247,32
usb

293,76
usb

299,16
usb

304,56
usb

312,12
usb

334,80
usb

338,04
usb

359,64
usb

361,80
usb

400,68
usb

419,04
usb

486,00
usb



27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 722,52
usb




